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ProLiant BL460c Gen10 P|tjn Utipnytinh (P/N: 863442-B21) hwdwp
(nwlwaqd - PO0930-B21 - 64GB (1x64GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-2933 CAS-
21-21-21 Registered Smart Memory

Yphgubip

Primera 600 SYjwubiph wwhngh hwdwlwngh (P/N: N9Z46A, ubiphw)
hwdwpp S/N: CZ222403XW) hwdwp (nwlywqd - Yphsutp HPE Primera
600 1.92TB SAS SFF (2.5in) SSD, (P/N: ROP95A)

Udhws Fibre Channel

HPE SN3600B 32Gb 24/24 Power Pack+ 24-port 32Gb Short Wave
SFP28 Fibre Channel Switch (P/N R8P28A)

HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber 5m Cable

PlGin hwdwlwnpg

Synergy pitjn hwdwlwng

Uunigdwl pinytip - Unujwqu 6 hwwn 2650W Performance Hot Plug
Titanium Plus uunigdwt pinybpny

P1Gn 2wuuht whwp £ niubuw wnujwqu 10 hwun Hot Plug hnjwgdwl
uwnp

HPE Synergy 4-port Frame Link Module

HPE BladeSystem CClass Virtual Connect 1G SFP RJ45 Transceiver

HPE Virtual Connect SE 100Gb F32 Module

HPE Synergy Composer2 Management Appliance

HPE QSFP28 to SFP28 Adapter

HPE FlexNetwork X240 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 0.65m Direct Attach Copper
Cable

HPE Synergy 32Gb Fibre Channel Upgrade E-LTU

40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ wnuywqu 54 Direct Attach Copper Splitter
Cable

HPE 100Gb QSFP28 to QSFP28 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable

329p FC wnpwuupytip

Synergy 480 Gen10 Plus dnnkijh ubpytip unnpl ptipqwé ywpwdbunptpny

Mpngbiunp

3-nnp utipunh CPU, wpngtiunph dhonwyutiph pwuwyp - 24,
hwéwfuwlwunienitup wnujwqu 2.8 GHz, CPU ptiy - 36 MB; 2hwubiun -
Intel C621A
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32 DIMM ujnunbpny ,uwlwju dhugle 2.0TB RDIMM ujnuinnptipny /8.0TB
LRDIMM ujnuintipny wéknt huwpwynpnipjwdp

Owbipwwnhy Mbwp k niubuw 7683F Dual Rank x4 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-22
hhonnnientup Registered Smart Memory wnhuwh wbnunpywd owbpwunhy hhonnnugjniu
Mbwp L niubuw "Online spare ", "Fast Fault Memory" wnbfuuninghwubipp
wowlgnipntu

HPE NS204i-d Gen10 Plus NVMe PCle3 x4 M.2 OS Boot Device

509py GpYwnpunwuh Ynudbpgbun wnwunbn

Advanced Encryption Standard (AES)

Microsoft Logo certifications

PXE Support

WOL enabled on some adaptors

Triple Data Encryption Standard (3DES)

SNMP v3

PCI 3.0 Compliant

UEFI (Unified Extensible Firmware Interface)

SNMP v3

Uwnwunwpwnubn SSL2.0

DMTF Systems Management Architecture for Server Hardware Command
Line Protocol (SMASH CLP)

Energy Star Compliant

Active Directory v1.0

Redfish API (iLO5)

TPM (Trusted Platform Module) 2.0 Support (RBSU support for TPM 1.2)

IEEE (specific IEEE standards depending on Ethernet adapter card(s)
installed)
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